
GP57.6 Hurdle Mills
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 R 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road
1.1 L 2 Revere Road, US 70

Business
3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road
4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Road
4.9 L 3.1 Highland Farm Road
8 R 3.1 Efland Cedar Grove

Road
11.2 R 4.5 McDade Store Road
15.6 L 0.8 Wheeler Church Road

East
16.4 S 6 Jones Road
22.4 L 0.2 Hurdle Mills Road
22.6 L 0.3 Hurdle Mills Road, NC

157
22.9 R 2.7 Satterfield Road
25.6 L >.1 Frank Timberlake Road
25.7 R 2.2 Tom Oakley Road
27.9 L 4.7 Dick Holeman Road
32.6 R 3.6 Bowen Road
36.1 L 0.4 Moores Mill Road
36.5 R 2.1 Red Mountain Road
38.6 L 0.9 Chambers Road
39.4 R 0.2 Bill Poole Road, SR 1470
39.6 S 0.5 Bill Poole Road, SR 1470
40 L 2.7 Rougemont Road
42.7 R 0.4 South Lowell Road
43.1 R 0.6 Millers Bend
43.7 L 0.2 Doughton Drive
43.9 R 0.2 Lindale Road
44.1 R 0.6 Bromley Road
44.7 R 0.2 Guess Road, NC 157
44.9 L 1.5 Walkers Farm Road
46.3 L 3.9 New Sharon Church

Road
50.3 R 1.5 Walker Road
51.8 L 1.4 Miller Road
53.2 R 2.3 Miller Road
55.5 R 0.9 St Marys Road
56.4 R 0.8 East King Street
57.2 L 0.2 South Nash Street
57.5 R >.1 Eno Street
57.5 L >.1 Turn left
57.5 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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